
TIME MINUTES
8:20 planning
8:38 teacher 
8:40 teacher 

8:45 - 9:35 50 Minutes
9:35 - 9:40 5 Minutes

9:40 - 10:20 40 Minutes
10:20 - 10:25 5 Minutes

10:25 - 11:05 40 Minutes
11:05 - 11:10 5 Minutes

11:10 - 11:50 40 Minutes
11:50 - 11:55 5 Minutes
11:55 - 1:15 80 Minutes

1:15 - 1:20 5 Minutes
1:20 - 2:00 40 Minutes
2:00 - 2:05 5 Minutes

2:05 - 2:55 50 Minutes
2:55 - 2:58 3 Minutes
2:58 - 3:01 3 Minutes

3:01 - 3:05 4 Minutes
3:05 - 3:55 50 Minutes

3:55 5 Minutes
4:00 - 4:20 20 Minutes

3RD lunch 12:36 - 12:55 (12:57 back in class)
4TH lunch 12:57 - 1:15 

*TWO minute transition between lunches * scheduled lunches subject to 
change based on numbers*

2ND lunch 12:15 - 12:34 (12:35 back in class)

6th Period
class change
7th Period

1st transition to assembly (those not attending)
2nd transition to assembly (math, social studies & 

science)
3rd transition to assembly (english, foreign 

language, CTAE)

Release from Gym to Buses
Assembly / Pep Rally

teacher supervision / planning
LUNCH SCHEDULE

1ST lunch 11:55 - 12:13 (12:15 back in class)

class change

1st Period
class change
2nd Period
class change
3rd Period
class change
5th Period
class change

4th Period & Lunch

release from auditorium

ACTIVITY SCHEDULE (No Advisory)
2025-2026 BELL SCHEDULE

PERIOD
teachers report

release from cafeteria


